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OIFATES
(Skal)

Test Dates

Application Period

Wt Sun 27 May 2018 Tue. 10 Jut 2018
Speaking Sun 3 Jun. 2018 Tue 17 Jul 2018
August 2018

Reading - Listening

1 August 2018

Sun. 10 Jun 2018

Tue. 24 Jul 2018

Reading - Listening

. 8 August 2018

Sun. 17 Jun. 2018

Tue. 31 Jul. 2018

Wotng

15 August 2018

Sun. 24 Jun. 2018

Tue. 7 Auz. 2018

Speaking

Reading - Listening

Wed. 22 August 2018

o ore
- R
Wed. 5 September 2018

b

Sun, 1 Jul. 2018

Sun. 15 ‘ul. 2018

Tue. 16 Aug. 2018

Tue. 28 Aug. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 September 2013

Sun 22 Jul. 2018

Tue. & Sep 2018

Wrting

Wed. 19 September 2018

Sun. 29 Jul. 2018

Tue. 11 Sep. 2018

Speaung

Wed. 26 September 2018

Sun. 5 Aug. 2018

Tue. 18 Sep. 2018

October 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 3 October 2018

Sun 12 Aug 2018

Tue. 25 Sep. 2018

Reading - Listening Wed. 10 October 2018 Sun. 19 Auz 2018 Tue. 2 Oct. 2018
Writing Wed. 17 Octcber 2018 Sun. 26 Aug. 2018 Tue. 9 Oct 2018
Speaking Wed. 24 October 2018 Sun. 2 Sep. 2018 Tue. 16 Oct. 2018
November 2018 ! e !

Reading - Listening

Wed 7 November 2018

Sun. 16 Sep. 2018

Tue. 30 Cct. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 14 November 2018

Sun 23 Sep 2018

Tue. 6 Nov. 2018

writing Wed. 21 November 2018 Sun. 30 Sep. 2018 Tue 13 Nov. 2018
Speaking Wed. 28 November 2018 Sun. 7 Oct. 2018 Tue. 20 Nov. 2018
December 2018 el R

Reading - Listening

Thu 6 December 201

Mon 15 Oct. 2018

ed. 28 Nov. 2018

Reading - Listening

\Wed. 12 December 2018

Sun. 21 Qct. 2018

Tue. 4 Dec 2018

wnting

Wed. 19 December 2018

Sun. 28 Oct. 2018

Tue. 11 Dec. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 26 December 2018

Sun. 4 Nov. 2018

Tue. 18 Dec. 2018
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ANSYARDUANTY

fuRauinIMABEnNY (Placement Test)

) Amuan1adtau Placement Test @auningimi - §unn 2561
RODGEREN

Placement Test

il lominmiagszasduoaninan W badiveduanng (Reading Skill & Listening Sill)

Test Dates

W dandngasoummisluraanien wan euiiansunndiuiasos

Readine - Listoning Tue 3 july 2018
Wwritaou Readne Lntening Tue 10 Ity 2018
VinuEn e LaEInYEN 1 Readng - Listening Tue 17 huly 2018
Roading - L istenng Tue 24 July 2018
Amuansiou Reading - 1 ntening Tue 31 July 2018
yndudaats 0m 9,00 - 12.00 u. _ August 2018 e .
Reading - Listening Tue 7 Aucust 2018
dnsrsTsuiivunisaey Readng - Listoning Tue 18 August 2018
FNWEN O URAEINYENINE s 300 um Reading - Listening Tue 21 August 2018
Beadng - Listening Tue. 28 August 2018
J8n1sminsaau
p ¥ o Y
Fosdndiuntsvatou Tau mizusn winiu aiitunau faii Reading - Listening Tue. 4 September 2018
. s a4 - o - ' . o . Reading - Listes Tue. 11 September 2018
1. mhunudiadevesiutay lavveliduiumsarani 2 fuam T e s prenther 201
. Y e w Ly = . < . Reading - Listering Tue 18 September 2018
2. mhsamainniadaiia “gannunmsmniundalamamieadalaung e v o Y S T
winndsdogiiiaou October 2018
3, gvassaniloniaou eoldseuu BILL PAYMENT - KT8 Readeyg - Listening Tue. 2 October 2018
e v . . - - o _ g Reading - Listening Tue. 9 October 2018
il gsefe s ufinvevatssnniiounnnns (lunstinsdseinis =
' b4 o . R . : g o " eading - Listening Tue. 16 October 2018
wia Aaviyd arbiannseiuduld) : vaduuuudneiulainuigya adoumea Readeg - Listenmg Tue. 30 October 2018
Wsfvei 0 2203 5000 o 47009  November 2018 TR
Y - Readng - Listening 3 o
a. dadngrunstisziuiingans 02 143 9326 ol e ik Tue: 5 November 2016

Readng - Listening Tue. 13 November 2018

Tue. 20 November 2018
Tue. 27 Hovermber 2018

Beading - Listening

Readng - Listening
A0nhnIIn I UsEnAIN 22283 1URTS DEENI RN IANUSHNA %0

AN 0 22035000 W 47001

Readang - Listening

Tue. 4 December 2018

naild 02203 5000 #0 47007 (DIFATTES)
fiynina 022035000 #a 47009 (Placement Test)

Readng - Listering Tue. 11 December 2018

Tue. 18 December 2018
Tue. 25 December 2018

Keadng - Listering

Reading - Listening
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